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Howard County M- | Datd Recettby
Department of Inspections, Lic id Permits

. ' ; \ 3430 Court House . .
y Permits: 410-313-2.155 /q OSO/ g
i : 'Y www.howardcountymd.gov Permit No.: O ~

bulding adaress 12204 HALL SHOP RD

Property Owner’s Name: KEVIN M. AND JESSICAR. SMITH
City: CLARKSVILLE State: 1P Zip Code: 21029 Address; 619 WOODSMAN WAY
. City: _ CROWNSVILLE State: _ MD Zip Code: 21029
Suite/Apt. # SDP/WP/BA #:_ GP 20-21 Phone: Fax: -
Subdivision: Email: JESSMACKSMITH@GMAIL.COM
Lot: Tax Map: 40 Parcel; 530 Applicant’s Name & Mailing Address, (If other than stated herein)
Applicant’s Name: Vicky MEYER
Existing Use: _ VACANT LOT Address: 1602 Pinnacle Rd.
City: __TOWSON State: MD Zip Code:
. NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING —Zp - 21286
Proposed Use: Phone: 443-250-3690 CELL Fax:
Estimated Construction Cost: $ 350,000 Emall: Mdhldgpermits@comcast net
Description of Work: To construct a new single family dwelling w/garage. Contractor Company: ENVISION BUILDERS.
TWO STORIES W/ PARTIALLY FIN. BSMT. FOUR BEDROOMS, 3 FULL BATHS, Contact Person: _ BILL HOFHERR
: Address: /939 HONEYGO bLVD. STE. 113 |
ONE POWDER RM.
City: WHITE MARSH  state:  Md Zip Code: 21235
License No. : 6356
Phone: 410 652 - 5785 Fax:
Email: BHOFHERR@ENVISIONBUILD.NET
Occupant/Tenant Name:
Was tenant space previously occupied? Oves CINo Engineer/Architect Company: FCC ENGINEER
Contact Name: : Responsible Design Prof.: DAVE HARWARD _iji
Address: Address: Balto. National Pike
Ellicott Cit: R
City: State: Zip Code: City: . State: _MP Zip Code: 21042
Phone: Fax: B _ 0 - 4B-2888 Fax:
Email: Email:
Commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics | Utilities
Height: 55F Dwelling [ SF Townhouse Electric: ANes  ONo
o ¢ N .
No. of stories: Depth Width Gas: )RYQS O No
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1% floor: )4 S Water Suppl
Water Supply
2floorr O x 33H -
- [ Public
Area of construction (sq. ft.): Basement: L4, N S ) .
jﬁFinished Basement’ \%Prwate
Use group: [J Unfinished Basement Sewage Disposal
[J Crawl Space [0 Public
Construction type: [J Slab on Grade . Private
O Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: Y- . -
. - - Heating System
[ Structural Steel Multi-family Dwelling : =T
O Masonry No. of efficiency units: L Electric 18
[J Wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: h atural Gas \ﬁJ’ropane Gas
[ State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: [ other: {
No. of 3 BR units: Sprinkler System:
O.ther Sjcructure: Yes O No
Dimensions: 7
> _Roadside Tree Project Permit Footings: - —
: 3 Grading Permit Number:
OvYes “KNo Roof:
Roadside Tree Project Permit # [ State Certified Modular
- O Manufactured Home Building Shell Permit Number:
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL CC
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED It
APPLICATION; (S) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.
N Vicky Meyer
Applicant’s Signature \Q \ Print Name
Mdbldgpermits@comcast.net SEPTEMBER C( 2019 erp N0 2044
Email Address Date JEF U V=%
ENVISION BUILDERS
T Compy LICENSES & PERMITS
Tie/-ompany . DIVISION
Checks Payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY
**PLEASE WRITE NEATLY & LEGIBLY**
-FOR OFFICE USE ONLY-
AGENCY DATE | SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL DPZ SETBACK INFORMATION Filing Fee $18H0
- Front: Permit Fee $
//Sfate Highways Rear Tech Fee $
//s'uilding Officials Side: Excise Tax $
L FSZA (Zoning) Side St.: _ PSFS $
//{ - . . All minimum setbacks met? []Yes [INo Guaranty Fund $ 5-0
Yy SZA ( Engineering ) P p Is Entrance Permit Required? [JYes [INo Add’| per Fee $
Lif€alth -fég% * @g - é) Historic District? OYes CNo Total Fees $
A q‘ y T
: - 17— = Lot Coverage for New Town Zone: Sub- Total Paid $
Is Sediment Control approval feqmreﬂ for isSuance2 T YegTINo SDP/Red-li Id
O CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START 1 ; FriRed-lne approval dates, alance Due >
6"“‘] d aFfVDMZO( ) Check # S04 O

tribution of Copies: White: Building Officials Green: SZA,ZOV- Yellow: PSZA,Engineering Pink: Hesm\ Gold: SHA

~uwlls e leraer W A

Jperations\Updated Forms\BuildingPermitApplication03.29.2018.dnrx




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Howard County

H ec 1 th De pal’tm e nt Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM
TO: Kevin M. and Jessica R. Smith
FROM: Robert Bricker, REHS/RS, L.E.H.S.
Well & Septic Program
RE: 12204 Hall Shop Road, Potential Basement Bedroom

DATE: September 24, 2019

| have reviewed the floor plans in support of Building Permit B19003015 for a new home at 12204 Hall
Shop Road and noted that there is a full bathroom planned in a partly finished basement. Please note
that this makes it very likely for one or more rooms to be considered bedrooms if (in the future) interior
walls are installed in the basement living space. As this parcel has a four (4)-bedroom limitation, any
future building permit for modifying the finished living space in the basement may be denied by the
Health Department if the total number of proposed bedrooms in the dwelling is above four.

For reference, the following is the bedroom definition in Howard County Code Section 3.801(b):

(1) Except as provided in paragraph (2) of this subsection, a bedroom is any space in the
conditioned are of a dwelling unit or accessory structure that:

(i) Is 90 square feet or greater in size;

(ii) May be used as a private sleeping area; and

(iii) Has at least one window and one interior door.
(2) If a home office, library, or similar room is proposed, it may not be a bedroom if there is
no closet; and

(i) The room contains permanently built-in bookcases around the perimeter of the

room, desks, and other features that encumber the room;
(ii) A minimum 4 foot-wide opening, without doors, into another room;

(iii) A half wall (4-foot maximum height) between the room and another room; or

(iv) The room is a first-floor room or basement area that does not have direct access
to full bathrooms or “roughed-in” plumbing that would provide direct access to
future full bathroom facilities
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COMPLETE THIS FORM WHEN DROPPING OFF ANY
CORRESPONDENCE AND/OR PLANS TO THE HOWARD COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS COUNTER:

ate: q !q ‘
o / /ﬂ ININDEE-

5 Y 4 K" o= — ;% —
(Person’s Name and Diviéion) R e I ‘*f ﬁzl“ y}

From:  Fishe Colling & Carter Tne., (410 ) 41-2855 .

(Your Name, Company Name and Telephone Number) s 24 201a

Subject: Project name Smeth :F\/opef'f‘ Y- (?Afdak 590)

Project site address 1224 /HAI [ él/w]’ fﬁx;
Permit # Bl9oo 3015 SDP# N/A

Other information pertinent to this project

To:

PLAN RE

VIEW DIVISION

v Please check the attachments below that you are submitting with this transmittal:

Letter of response to address plan review comment letter
Revised plans and/or revised details: When submitting for a complete re-review, duplicate sets shall be submitted.

Letter Summarizing Changes . CD\ MENSIO NGD TOo P o6 p EE:('\/

Energy conservation calculations ul\f-E5>

v
z Copies of Cexmit ( |4 ‘o’t’) 147 (be specific). ﬁu(u}.ﬁ“ﬁﬁv Vra(efiy ineSAkzuécI += p{am,

Health Department Request DPZ/ DED Request _A Applicant’s Request

Two sets of single family dwelling model plans to be placed on permanent file: Model name and/or #

Other

Contact Person Information: (Required)

Dave HA.\’VJMA | Telephone No: Al0- 44\ - 2855

Please Print Name

E-Mail Address: _daveh @fec-eng.com

PLEASE ASSURE ALL DOCUMENTS AND/OR REVISIONS ARE APPROPRIATELY SIGNED AND SEALED, IF
NECESSARY, BY A LICENSED ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT INSUFFICIENT
INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN THE DELAY OF REVIEW BY THE PLANS EXAMINER. THE DEPARTMENT
OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS WILL CONTACT YOU IF THERE IS A PROBLEM. IN ADDITION,
ONCE THE BUILDING PERMIT IS APPROVED BY THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AND ALL OTHER REQUIRED
SIGNATORY AGENCIES, AND THE BUILDING PERMIT IS READY FOR ISSUANCE, THE PERMIT DIVISION
WILL NOTIFY THE APPROPRIATE CONTACT PERSON FOR PERMIT PICK UP. ALL PERMI T STATUS
INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PERMIT DI VISION AT 410-313-2455. CODE RELATED QUESTIONS
AND PLAN REVIEW INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PLAN REVIEW DI VISION AT 410-313-2436.
PLEASE ALLOW A MINIMUM OF FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS FOR ANY PLAN SUBMITTALS TO BE RE VIEWED.
THANK YOU.

(C. Pfc -
Received by PYLH /‘/ BCZ’ /Q} Lo CP(TEW 1o ?EOV T\(

LIRSS

White-Plan Review / Yellow-Applicant / Pink-Permit Division
t:\Operations\Updated forms\transmit.frm - Rev. 04/2014
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WELL CERTIFICATION:
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Refer to the Fowdation Wall and Footing Schedbles on
Sheet. AD- for miimm wagl and footing sizes and
reinforcement requirements. Refer to Sheets AD-| and
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PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: | CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED
OR APPROVED BY ME AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED ARCHITECT UNDER THE LAWS

OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE # 3367-R, EXPIRATION DATE 10/7/19

5024 DORSEY HALL DR. SUITE 203 ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21042
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